Palio dei Comuni 2019

Num Pos
1 4

2 17
10 8
11 21
40 11
41 24
50 1
51 14
60 2
61 15
130 5
131 18
150 7
151 20
160 9
161 22
210 6
211 19
300 3
301 16
330 10
331 23
440 12
441 25
510 13
511 26
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Comune
Filottrano
Filottrano
Carpi

Carpi

Cingoli

Cingoli

San Severino
San Severino
Fermignano
Fermignano
Fermo

Fermo

Fermo 2

Fermo 2

Force

Force

Ponzano di Fermo
Ponzano di Fermo
San Marino
San Marino
Citta di Castello
Citta di Castello
Cingulum
Cingulum
Ripatransone
Ripatransone

Gare - MX1 MX2 Top

Elenco partenti

Pilota

BRUZZESI Daniele
VALSECCHI Mirko
NEUGEBAUER Filip
GIORDANO Francesco
GIAMPIERI Mattia
FABBRI Angelo

DELLA MORA Alessio
VALERI Alessandro
BARATTINI Jonathan
MURATORI Francesco
AMADIO Leonardo
LEVANTESI Lorenzo
RICCIUTELLI Paolo
PARIS Lorenzo
PIERANTOZZI Michele
FEDERICI Marco

DI BIASE Leobruno
FORATO Alberto
GORINI Andrea
PACINI Micol
CARIZIA Fabio
ZANELLI Lorenzo

DE NICOLA Jimmy
FOLTRANI Leonardo
SALLICATI Corrado

D ETTORRE Manolo

Esposto ore : 17:06

Fermo, sabato 26 ottobre 2019

Classe

Top MX1
Top MX2
Top MX1
Top MX2
Top MX1
Top MX2
Top MX1
Top MX2
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Mezzo

mambimirng

Transponder

25165
25166
25225
25223
25213
25214
25230
25229
25200
25202
25240
25171
25183
25185
25238
25234
25244
25245
25189
25193
25197
25195
25212
25209
25178
25181
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